Lsi 11

Namn

Alexander Lundsten

Edgar Bergstrom Larsson
Inka Martikainen

Inez Persson

Josefin Utsi Haggrud
Moa Olofsson

Lsi 13

Namn

Elina Olsson

Ludvig Bergstedt

Axel Sundvall

Alvin Persson

Adina Bergstrom Saulo
William Poromaa

Ludvig Uusitalo

Adrian Bergstrém Larsson

L 15

Namn

Caroline Rannebo Eklund
Verna Martikainen
Gabriella Nilsson Rova
Johan Utssi Haggrud
Karl Burman

L17
Namn
Vilda Stridsson

Forening
Boden Spsk
Overkalix Skf
Gallivare Skf
Overkalix Skf
Gallivare Skf
Overkalix Skf

Forening
Gallivare Skf
Luled Spsk
Luled Spsk
Overkalix Skf
Boden Spsk
Boden Spsk
Lulea Spsk
Overkalix Skf

Forening

Gallivare Skf
Gallivare Skf
Gallivare Skf
Gallivare Skf
Boden Spsk

Forening
Gallivare Skf

Serie 1
97,8
102,8
1041
104,6
104,6
103,7

Serie 1
104,8
104,6
103,8
101,8
103,7
103,1
102,8
102,8

Serie 1
99,2
96
97,6
86,4
87,7

Serie 1
99,2

Serie 2
95
101
103,8
105
105,7
104,7

Serie 2
105,7
103,7
105,1
103,1
104,7
103,3
102,8
103,9

Serie 2
101,6
100,2

94,4
88,5
90

Serie 2
101,6

Serie 3
95,7
103,1
103,8
105,3
106,1
103,3

Serie 3
105,7
104,7
1041
105,2
103,3
103,2
104,1
104,2

Serie 3
101,5
97,9
94,6
89,8
88,2

Serie 3
102,2

Resultat Distriktsomgang Norrbotten 2024-01-13 Gallivare

Serie 4
95,2
103,6
105,8
104,6
105,5
102,2

Serie 4
104,1
104,9
103,5
104,3
102,2
104,1
103,2
101,4

Serie 4
103,4
98,6
98
92
86,2

Serie 4
99,6

Totalt
383,7
410,5
417,5
419,5
421,9
413,9

Totalt
420,3
417,9
416,5
414,4
413,9
413,7
412,9
412,3

Totalt
405,7
392,7
384.,6
356,7
3521

Totalt
402,6

Innertior
7
27
37
35
39
28

Innertior
37
33
33
33
28
31
30
33

Innertior
20
11
12
3
1

Innertior
22



